02/03/26, 16.28

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Domains

Domains for RRI - VOI Fiber Net from February 16, 2026 to February 28, 2026

Filter: View everything
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DOMAIN

ssl.gstatic.com
play.google.com
signaler-pa.clients6.google.com
mail.google.com
beacons.gcp.gvt2.com
waa-pa.clients6.google.com
accounts.google.com
web.whatsapp.com
easylist-downloads.adblockplus.org
addons-pa.clients6.google.com
www.youtube.com
history.google.com

bl.nel.goog
edge.microsoft.com
clientservices.googleapis.com
www.gstatic.com

google.com

event.shelljacket.us
www.google.com

5222, https.web.whatsapp.com
safebrowsing.googleapis.com
accounts.youtube.com
clients4.google.com
beacons.gvt2.com
music.youtube.com
blockify.b-cdn.net
firestore.googleapis.com

docs.google.com

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/665126195/topdomains/2026-02-16t02026-02-28.print

REQUESTS
160,786
117,001
100,333

66,704
54,473
54,145
44,760
39,630
33,919
24,172
16,914
16,231
16,143
15,933
15,484
14,935
14,275
14,016
12,929
12,432
12,106
11,905
11,350

7,216

6,664

5,879

5,862

5,692
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63
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L.ytimg.com
oauthaccountmanager.googleapis.com
teams.events.data.microsoft.com
update.googleapis.com
googleads.g.doubleclick.net
1h3.googleusercontent.com
peoplestackwebexperiments-pa.clients6.google.com
fonts.gstatic.com

drive.google.com
config.edge.skype.com
content-autofill.googleapis.com
chromewebstore.google.com
www.bing.com

yt3.ggpht.com
drivefrontend-pa.clients6.google.com
msedge.b.tlu.dl.delivery.mp.microsoft.com
fonts.googleapis.com
www.google.co.id
ogads-pa.clients6.google.com
www.msn.com

mail-ads.google.com
csp.withgoogle.com
www.googletagmanager.com
beacons2.gvt2.com

1h3.google.com

go-updater.brave.com

ogs.google.com
insights.getblockify.com
www.google-analytics.com
tpc.googlesyndication.com
translate.google.com
android.clients.google.com
rr2---sn-4pcxgoxupq-jb3e.googlevideo.com
analytics.google.com
optimizationguide-pa.googleapis.com

encrypted-tbn0.gstatic.com
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5,251
4,756
4,444
4,285
4,248
4,064
4,006
3,978
3,897
3,834
3,655
3,649
3,592
3,349
3,243
3,226
2,532
2,476
2,352
2,195
2,152
2,074
1,981
1,946
1,927
1,818
1,773
1,707
1,651
1,598
1,574
1,567
1,566
1,563
1,523
1,436
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87
88
89
90
91
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99
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assets.msn.com

th.bing.com

ping.chartbeat.net

beacons5.gvt3.com
www.googleadservices.com
clients6.google.com
peoplestack-pa.clients6.google.com
pagead2.googlesyndication.com
google-ohttp-relay-safebrowsing.fastly-edge.com
img-s-msn-com.akamaized.net
rr1---sn-4pcxgoxupg-jb3e.googlevideo.com
taskassist-pa.clients6.google.com
static.doubleclick.net
stats.g.doubleclick.net
securepubads.g.doubleclick.net
functional.events.data.microsoft.com
kayumanis.detik.com

apis.google.com

www.googleapis.com

beacons3.gvt2.com

clients2.google.com

edge.skype.com
subscriptionsfirstparty-pa.clients6.google.com
static.cloudflareinsights.com
static.hotjar.com

threat.api.mcafee.com
contacts.google.com
signaler-pa.youtube.com
gew4-spclient.spotify.com
ad.doubleclick.net

ke.raquetspurrey.rest
appsgrowthpromo-pa.clients6.google.com
il.ytimg.com

analytics.tiktok.com
my.sloydskiddish.qpon

variations.brave.com
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1,428
1,424
1,409
1,400
1,397
1,236
1,183
1,160
1,133
1,101
1,041
1,034
1,026
1,025
1,010
964
884
867
866
857
851
834
820
804
782
779
778
771
728
728
716
716
711
700
695
686
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100
101
102
103
104
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107
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109
110
111
112
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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safebrowsing.brave.com
frazergraces.rest

pixabay.com
beacons4.gvt2.com
jnn-pa.googleapis.com
config.teams.microsoft.com
beacons5.gvt2.com
spclient.wg.spotify.com
mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com
px.ads.linkedin.com
tracker-beam.tempo.co
challenges.cloudflare.com
encrypted-tbn2.gstatic.com
en.tempo.co

a.clarity.ms
lensfrontend-pa.googleapis.com
encrypted-tbnl.gstatic.com
encrypted-tbn3.gstatic.com
ade.googlesyndication.com
scripts.jixie.media
cdn.taboola.com
trc.taboola.com
campaign.tempo.co
mab.chartbeat.com
studio.youtube.com
cdnjs.cloudflare.com
cdn.izooto.com
cds.taboola.com
sadownload.mcafee.com
espresso-pa.clients6.google.com
star-randsrv.bsg.brave.com
collector.bsg.brave.com
api.grab.com
media-cgk1-1.cdn.whatsapp.net
c.bing.com

gum.criteo.com
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686
646
626
601
596
596
595
595
592
583
580
576
562
559
556
550
539
539
536
534
532
528
527
520
520
518
516
516
515
486
462
456
456
454
449
443
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
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cdn.jsdelivr.net

cdn.antaranews.com

srtb.msn.com
adblock.telemetry.eyeo.com
dit.whatsapp.net
suggestqueries-clients6.youtube.com
sg-trc-events.taboola.com
mtalk.google.com
edge-cloud-resource-static.azureedge.net
people-pa.clients6.google.com
a.nel.cloudflare.com

t0.gstatic.com
safebrowsing.google.com
ntp.msn.com

api.msn.com

chatgpt.com
chromewebstore.googleapis.com
yt3.googleusercontent.com
media.fcgk52-1.fna.whatsapp.net
sb.scorecardresearch.com
www.facebook.com
drive-thirdparty.googleusercontent.com
accountcapabilities-pa.googleapis.com
static.whatsapp.net
connect.facebook.net
acrobat.adobe.com
graph.facebook.com
edge-consumer-static.azureedge.net
www.googletagservices.com
pm-widget.taboola.com
lens.google.com

notif.9gag.com

windows.msn.com
static.chartbeat.com

c.msn.com

x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com
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441
431
429
427
422
421
412
404
402
399
390
390
384
382
380
379
357
355
346
327
319
315
301
296
293
283
280
280
279
270
267
266
265
264
262
254
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

beam.tempo.co
youtube.com
teams.live.com
copilot.microsoft.com
brave-core-ext.s3.brave.com
t.sharethis.com
youtube.googleapis.com
substrate.office.com
wss.morphify.net
nav-edge.smartscreen.microsoft.com
console.brax-cdn.com
unpkg.com
news.google.com
graph.whatsapp.net
aefd.nelreports.net
browser.events.data.msn.com
ads.pubmatic.com
kinerja.bkn.go.id
19.ytimg.com

yt4.ggpht.com
pubads.g.doubleclick.net
ipm.adblock.dev

aks-prod-southeastasia.access-point.cloudmessaging.edge.microsoft.com

9gag.com

fp.msedge.net
adblockplus.telemetry.eyeo.com
l.sharethis.com

sso-siasn.bkn.go.id

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/665126195/topdomains/2026-02-16t02026-02-28.print

250
245
243
234
226
220
213
204
200
196
194
190
188
185
184
184
178
177
177
174
168
168
166
164
162
162
161
158
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