

Domains

Domains for RRI - VOI Fiber Net from February 16, 2026 to February 28, 2026

Filter: View everything

[Next](#)

RANK	DOMAIN	REQUESTS
0	ssl.gstatic.com	160,786
1	play.google.com	117,001
2	signaler-pa.clients6.google.com	100,333
3	mail.google.com	66,704
4	beacons.gcp.gvt2.com	54,473
5	waa-pa.clients6.google.com	54,145
6	accounts.google.com	44,760
7	web.whatsapp.com	39,630
8	easylist-downloads.adblockplus.org	33,919
9	addons-pa.clients6.google.com	24,172
10	www.youtube.com	16,914
11	history.google.com	16,231
12	b1.nel.goog	16,143
13	edge.microsoft.com	15,933
14	clientservices.googleapis.com	15,484
15	www.gstatic.com	14,935
16	google.com	14,275
17	event.shelljacket.us	14,016
18	www.google.com	12,929
19	_5222._https.web.whatsapp.com	12,432
20	safebrowsing.googleapis.com	12,106
21	accounts.youtube.com	11,905
22	clients4.google.com	11,350
23	beacons.gvt2.com	7,216
24	music.youtube.com	6,664
25	blockify.b-cdn.net	5,879
26	firestore.googleapis.com	5,862
27	docs.google.com	5,692

28	i.ytimg.com	5,251
29	oauthaccountmanager.googleapis.com	4,756
30	teams.events.data.microsoft.com	4,444
31	update.googleapis.com	4,285
32	googleads.g.doubleclick.net	4,248
33	lh3.googleusercontent.com	4,064
34	peoplestackwebexperiments-pa.clients6.google.com	4,006
35	fonts.gstatic.com	3,978
36	drive.google.com	3,897
37	config.edge.skype.com	3,834
38	content-autofill.googleapis.com	3,655
39	chromewebstore.google.com	3,649
40	www.bing.com	3,592
41	yt3.ggpht.com	3,349
42	drivefrontend-pa.clients6.google.com	3,243
43	msedge.b.tlu.dl.delivery.mp.microsoft.com	3,226
44	fonts.googleapis.com	2,532
45	www.google.co.id	2,476
46	ogads-pa.clients6.google.com	2,352
47	www.msn.com	2,195
48	mail-ads.google.com	2,152
49	csp.withgoogle.com	2,074
50	www.googletagmanager.com	1,981
51	beacons2.gvt2.com	1,946
52	lh3.google.com	1,927
53	go-updater.brave.com	1,818
54	ogs.google.com	1,773
55	insights.getblockify.com	1,707
56	www.google-analytics.com	1,651
57	tpc.googlesyndication.com	1,598
58	translate.google.com	1,574
59	android.clients.google.com	1,567
60	rr2---sn-4pcxgoxupq-jb3e.googlevideo.com	1,566
61	analytics.google.com	1,563
62	optimizationguide-pa.googleapis.com	1,523
63	encrypted-tbn0.gstatic.com	1,436

64	assets.msn.com	1,428
65	th.bing.com	1,424
66	ping.chartbeat.net	1,409
67	beacons5.gvt3.com	1,400
68	www.googleadservices.com	1,397
69	clients6.google.com	1,236
70	peoplestack-pa.clients6.google.com	1,183
71	pagead2.google syndication.com	1,160
72	google-ohttp-relay-safebrowsing.fastly-edge.com	1,133
73	img-s-msn-com.akamaized.net	1,101
74	rr1---sn-4pcxgoxupq-jb3e.googlevideo.com	1,041
75	taskassist-pa.clients6.google.com	1,034
76	static.doubleclick.net	1,026
77	stats.g.doubleclick.net	1,025
78	securepubads.g.doubleclick.net	1,010
79	functional.events.data.microsoft.com	964
80	kayumanis.detik.com	884
81	apis.google.com	867
82	www.googleapis.com	866
83	beacons3.gvt2.com	857
84	clients2.google.com	851
85	edge.skype.com	834
86	subscriptionsfirstparty-pa.clients6.google.com	820
87	static.cloudflareinsights.com	804
88	static.hotjar.com	782
89	threat.api.mcafee.com	779
90	contacts.google.com	778
91	signaler-pa.youtube.com	771
92	gew4-spclient.spotify.com	728
93	ad.doubleclick.net	728
94	ke.raquetsspurrey.rest	716
95	appsgrowthpromo-pa.clients6.google.com	716
96	i1.ytimg.com	711
97	analytics.tiktok.com	700
98	my.sloydskiddish.qpon	695
99	variations.brave.com	686

100	safebrowsing.brave.com	686
101	fraziergraces.rest	646
102	pixabay.com	626
103	beacons4.gvt2.com	601
104	jnn-pa.googleapis.com	596
105	config.teams.microsoft.com	596
106	beacons5.gvt2.com	595
107	spclient.wg.spotify.com	595
108	mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com	592
109	px.ads.linkedin.com	583
110	tracker-beam.tempco.co	580
111	challenges.cloudflare.com	576
112	encrypted-tbn2.gstatic.com	562
113	en.tempco.co	559
114	a.clarity.ms	556
115	lensfrontend-pa.googleapis.com	550
116	encrypted-tbn1.gstatic.com	539
117	encrypted-tbn3.gstatic.com	539
118	ade.google syndication.com	536
119	scripts.jixie.media	534
120	cdn.taboola.com	532
121	trc.taboola.com	528
122	campaign.tempco.co	527
123	mab.chartbeat.com	520
124	studio.youtube.com	520
125	cdnjs.cloudflare.com	518
126	cdn.izooto.com	516
127	cds.taboola.com	516
128	sadownload.mcafee.com	515
129	espresso-pa.clients6.google.com	486
130	star-randsrv.bsg.brave.com	462
131	collector.bsg.brave.com	456
132	api.grab.com	456
133	media-cgk1-1.cdn.whatsapp.net	454
134	c.bing.com	449
135	gum.criteo.com	443

136	cdn.jsdelivr.net	441
137	cdn.antaranews.com	431
138	srtb.msn.com	429
139	adblock.telemetry.eyeo.com	427
140	dit.whatsapp.net	422
141	suggestqueries-clients6.youtube.com	421
142	sg-trc-events.taboola.com	412
143	mtalk.google.com	404
144	edge-cloud-resource-static.azureedge.net	402
145	people-pa.clients6.google.com	399
146	a.nel.cloudflare.com	390
147	t0.gstatic.com	390
148	safebrowsing.google.com	384
149	ntp.msn.com	382
150	api.msn.com	380
151	chatgpt.com	379
152	chromewebstore.googleapis.com	357
153	yt3.googleusercontent.com	355
154	media.fcgk52-1.fna.whatsapp.net	346
155	sb.scorecardresearch.com	327
156	www.facebook.com	319
157	drive-thirdparty.googleusercontent.com	315
158	accountcapabilities-pa.googleapis.com	301
159	static.whatsapp.net	296
160	connect.facebook.net	293
161	acrobat.adobe.com	283
162	graph.facebook.com	280
163	edge-consumer-static.azureedge.net	280
164	www.googletagservices.com	279
165	pm-widget.taboola.com	270
166	lens.google.com	267
167	notif.9gag.com	266
168	windows.msn.com	265
169	static.chartbeat.com	264
170	c.msn.com	262
171	x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com	254

172	beam.tempoco.com	250
173	youtube.com	245
174	teams.live.com	243
175	copilot.microsoft.com	234
176	brave-core-ext.s3.brave.com	226
177	t.sharethis.com	220
178	youtube.googleapis.com	213
179	substrate.office.com	204
180	wss.morphify.net	200
181	nav-edge.smartscreen.microsoft.com	196
182	console.brax-cdn.com	194
183	unpkg.com	190
184	news.google.com	188
185	graph.whatsapp.net	185
186	aefd.nelreports.net	184
187	browser.events.data.msn.com	184
188	ads.pubmatic.com	178
189	kinerja.bkn.go.id	177
190	i9.ytimg.com	177
191	yt4.ggpht.com	174
192	pubads.g.doubleclick.net	168
193	ipm.adblock.dev	168
194	aks-prod-southeastasia.access-point.cloudmessaging.edge.microsoft.com	166
195	9gag.com	164
196	fp.msedge.net	162
197	adblockplus.telemetry.eyeo.com	162
198	l.sharethis.com	161
199	sso-siasn.bkn.go.id	158

[Next](#)